
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards 

NOT READY Certified Copy Applications        

Date : 22.05.2025  

SL. 

No. 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

Court 

Fee 

Notified 

amount  

to be 

paid 

Type 
Reject 

Status   

1 J SAHOO 43540/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/15226/2005 7 
 

U 
   

2 L SAHOO 43541/2025 22.05.2025 OJC/1349/1992 7 
 

U 
   

3 A SWAIN 43542/2025 22.05.2025 RSA/365/2013 7 
 

U 
   

4 A K DEI 43543/2025 22.05.2025 CRLA/447/2012 7 
 

U 
   

5 S PATTANAIK 43544/2025 22.05.2025 FA/233/1991 7 
 

U 
   

6 P K MOHANTY 43545/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5360/2018 7 
 

U 
   

7 P K MOHANTY 43546/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/4649/2018 7 
 

U 
   

8 P K MOHANTY 43547/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/4653/2018 7 
 

U 
   

9 M NAIK 43548/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/18631/2012 7 
 

U 
   

10 K N SAHOO 43549/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/2140/2014 7 
 

U 
   

11 K N SAHOO 43551/2025 22.05.2025 OJC/917/2001 7 
 

U 
   

12 R K BEHERA 43552/2025 22.05.2025 FAO/417/2019 7 
 

U 
   

13 B DAS 43553/2025 22.05.2025 BLAPL/9030/2022 7 
 

U 
   

14 P K BEHERA 43554/2025 22.05.2025 FA/218/1988 7 
 

U 
   

15 A B BARAL 43555/2025 22.05.2025 LAA/35/2021 7 
 

U 
   

16 B K SWAIN 43556/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/3722/2023 7 
 

U 
   

17 B K SWAIN 43557/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/38458/2021 7 
 

U 
   

18 SUMANTA DAS 43568/2025 22.05.2025 CONTC/5812/2023 10 
 

C 
   

19 SUMANTA DAS 43570/2025 22.05.2025 CONTC/5813/2023 10 
 

C 
   

20 B. SAMAL 43579/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/14160/2025 10 
 

C 
   

21 GAGAN ROUT 43591/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/11154/2025 7 
5.00,3*5 

DOWN LOAD 
U 

   

22 RC ROUT 43600/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5665/2025 10 
 

C 
   

23 
ASHOK KUMAR 

RANA 
43603/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5779/2025 10 

 
C 

   

24 M S HASAN 43604/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5670/2025 10 
 

C 
   

25 AK SAHU 43608/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5679/2025 10 
 

C 
   

26 

SURYA 

NARAYAN 

MISHRA 

43610/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5791/2025 10 
 

C 
   

27 
DILLIP 

SAMAL 
43611/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5794/2025 10 

 
C 

   

28 B RANA 43614/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5689/2025 10 
 

C 
   

29 A SWAIN 43616/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5690/2025 10 
 

C 
   



30 MK PARDHI 43618/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5691/2025 10 
 

C 
   

31 B RANA 43619/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5694/2025 10 
 

C 
   

32 P K MOHANTY 43620/2025 22.05.2025 BLAPL/5139/2025 10 
 

C 
   

33 P K PAL 43623/2025 22.05.2025 BLAPL/5130/2025 10 
 

C 
   

34 A PATTANAIK 43624/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5744/2025 10 
 

C 
   

35 P K MOHANTY 43626/2025 22.05.2025 BLAPL/5129/2025 10 
 

C 
   

36 
CR 

SATAPATHY 
43627/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5759/2025 10 

 
C 

   

37 M R SAHOO 43628/2025 22.05.2025 BLAPL/5124/2025 10 
 

C 
   

38 
KAMALAKANTA 

NATH 
43630/2025 22.05.2025 BLAPL/5102/2025 10 

 
C 

   

39 B RANA 43631/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5774/2025 10 
 

C 
   

40 
ABINASH 

SWAIN 
43633/2025 22.05.2025 BLAPL/5097/2025 10 

 
C 

   

41 
B K 

MOHARANA 
43634/2025 22.05.2025 MACA/993/2024 10 

 
C 

   

42 S SWAIN 43636/2025 22.05.2025 MACA/948/2024 10 
 

C 
   

43 MD MOKIM 43638/2025 22.05.2025 BLAPL/4773/2025 10 
 

C 
   

44 B K BEHERA 43640/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/26854/2024 10 
 

C 
   

45 S K PRADHAN 43642/2025 22.05.2025 MACA/187/2024 10 
 

C 
   

46 J DEHURY 43643/2025 22.05.2025 MACA/121/2024 10 
 

C 
   

47 P K PARIDA 43644/2025 22.05.2025 MACA/420/2024 10 
 

C 
   

48 S K SAHOO 43645/2025 22.05.2025 MACA/420/2024 10 
 

C 
   

49 T MISHRA 43651/2025 22.05.2025 BLAPL/11656/2024 10 
 

C 
   

50 K DAS 43652/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/3700/2025 10 
 

C 
   

51 K DAS 43654/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/3699/2025 10 
 

C 
   

52 BK DAS 43656/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5701/2025 10 
 

C 
   

53 BC GHADAI 43662/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5712/2025 10 
 

C 
   

54 UC DORA 43669/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5717/2025 10 
 

C 
   

55 SN MISHRA 43671/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5723/2025 10 
 

C 
   

56 S NAYAK 43673/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5731/2025 10 
 

C 
   

57 R DAS 43674/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5732/2025 10 
 

C 
   

58 M DAS 43676/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5733/2025 10 
 

C 
   

59 LD SAHU 43677/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5739/2025 10 
 

C 
   

60 H JENA 43680/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5743/2025 10 
 

C 
   

61 MD BISWAL 43681/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5473/2025 10 
 

C 
   

62 BR SENAPATI 43682/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5734/2025 10 
 

C 
   

63 PK PAL 43683/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5708/2025 10 
 

C 
   

64 PK MOHANTY 43684/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5194/2025 10 
 

C 
   

65 N. DAS 43686/2025 22.05.2025 TRP(C)/180/2024 7 
 

U 
   

66 N DAS 43692/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/13646/2025 7 43.00,3*43 U 
   

67 
HIMANSHU 

KUMR BHOL 
43711/2025 22.05.2025 BLAPL/3702/2025 7 

 
U 

   

68 K. C. PANDA 43712/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/13557/2025 7 
 

U 
   

69 BHABANI 43713/2025 22.05.2025 ABLAPL/5302/2025 7 
 

U 
   



SANKAR DAS 

70 ANANTA DAS 43714/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/14640/2025 7 
 

U 
   

71 S. PATTNAIK 43715/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/11760/2025 7 
 

U 
   

72 S. PATTNAIK 43716/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/13969/2025 7 
 

U 
   

73 P. K. NAYAK 43717/2025 22.05.2025 WP(C)/4340/2025 7 
 

U 
   

    
Total  649 

     

N I C 

 


